
Reminders:

Drop off from 8 am
Pick up before 5:30 pm

Afternoon tea is provided.
Bring a lunchbox, water, warm clothes,

a hat and sensible shoes.

SMART- April Holiday
Programme 2024

Monday 15 April

 Wheels Day! Bring in your wheels
and safety gear. Plus make a Lego
vehicle to star in your own Stop-

Go Animation movie.

Tuesday 16 April

 Field Trip Day!  Visit Carter
Observatory to experience the
planetarium and watch "We are

Aliens" before playing at the new
Botanical Gardens Playground.

Wednesday 17 April

Day of Mindfulness! With
mindfulness colouring and

creating your own mindfulness
jars.

Thursday 18 April

Field Trip Day! Movies (Kung Fu
Panda 4) and play at Waitangi

Park.

Friday 19 April

SMART Talent Show Day! Work
on your talent and make

props/costumes, then perform in
the show!

Register from the form in Comms 
or the school website!



SMART- April Holiday
Programme 2024

Monday 22 April

 Field Trip Day! Pirate Day, Ahoy Me
Hearties, come dressed up as a Pirate
and travel to Pirate Cove for Mini Putt
and then a Swim at Te Rauparaha Pool

(Argh, Don't forget your swimming gear)!

Tuesday 23 April

 Field Trip Day!  Walk to Te Papa
to look at Gallipoli exhibition and
then back to school for ANZAC

craft.

Wednesday 24 April

Field Trip Day! Pukeahu National
War Memorial Park to lay a

wreath, followed by our own
friendly battle at LaserForce!

Thursday 25 April

CLOSED - ANZAC Day!

Friday 26 April

PJ Day - Chill out on our final day -
wear your favourite PJ's, bring in

your soft toy, make blanket huts and
relax with a movie and popcorn.

Reminders:

Drop off from 8 am
Pick up before 5:30 pm

Afternoon tea is provided.
Bring a lunchbox, water, warm clothes,

a hat and sensible shoes.

Register from the form in Comms 
or the school website!


